
FUNTA NEW DWJS

typ X B

DWJS 110 1085-1115

C1 C2

520 285-300 290-305

DWJS 120 1185-1215 620 285-300 290-305

DWJS 130 1285-1315 720 285-300 290-305

H

X

DC1

B

C2

D

495

595

695

2000

2000

2000

DWJS 140 1385-1415 820 285-300 290-305 795 2000

H

H

Ľavostranné dvere
door - left

Pravostranné dvere
door - right

Ľavostranné dvere
Variant L

Pravostranné dvere
Variant R

26 45

4

20

22

1A,1B

2.

2.

1A

3.

3.

75

27
64

8

8

1B

ROK PREDĹŽENÁ ZÁRUKA Montáž zverte do rúk značkovému servisu a získajte záruku 2+1 rok. 
Informácie: info@hidrotrend.sk


